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Street Category
Super Street Trophies: 3Drivers: 8 Run Heat: 2

354 Lou Hudyman 2015 Porsche GT3T 1
Ocala Tack Exchange

 56.655999.000 DNF 61.678(2)
58.738(1) 56.764 56.655

67 Craig Tomeo 2024 Porsche GT4 RST 2
(0.689)

 57.34460.779(2) 59.739(1) 58.923(1)
57.358 57.344

19 Bill Traub 2023 Porsche GT4T 3
(1.454)

 58.79861.795 59.303 59.594
58.907 58.798

26 Jonathan Seibert 2020 Chevrolet Corvette4
(0.262)

 59.06064.829 66.892 59.977
59.493 59.229 59.060

9 Dean Crook 2021 Porsche GT45
(1.441)

 60.50163.446 61.966 60.503
66.783(3) 60.501

39 Gerry Bonet 2020 Chevrolet Corvette6
(0.577)Tint World Ocala | EKWSTORE.CO

 61.07863.784 61.507 61.130
61.078 63.580(1)

6 Carrie Seibert 2020 Chevrolet Corvette7
(1.297)

 62.37565.037 63.770(1) 63.765(1)
62.375 64.092

97 Andy Seipos 2024 Chevrolet Corvette8
(0.429)

 62.804106.788 63.234 78.262
63.192 62.978 62.804

A Street Trophies: 2Drivers: 4 Run Heat: 2
6 Carlos Morales 2020 Lotus Evora GTT 1  57.5139999.000 58.496 57.716

58.104 57.749 57.513
11 Bjorn Stange 2018 Porsche Cayman GTST 2

(2.050)

 59.56363.094 59.563 60.525
60.602(1) DNF

1 Barry Knox 2018 Porsche Cayman3
(0.828)

 60.39164.044(1) 61.206 60.391
65.841(3) DNF

42 John Goodpaster 2002 Chevrolet Corvette zo4
(1.948)

 62.339DNF 63.225 DNF
62.339 64.071

B Street Trophies: 1Drivers: 1 Run Heat: 1
44 Andrew Paugh 2017 Lexus RCFT 1  66.84878.641 75.256 70.594

67.289 66.848

C Street Trophies: 2Drivers: 6 Run Heat: 3
74 Ro Janssen 2021 Mazda MX-5 MiataT 1  61.42564.070 63.145 63.675(1)

62.031 61.425
174 Steve Janssen 2021 Mazda MX-5 MiataT 2

(0.048)

 61.47363.993(1) 61.473 61.474
66.766(3) 61.927

31 Jamie Sculerati 2024 Mazda MX-5 Miata3
(0.280)Speed Demon Racing

 61.75364.170 62.751 62.111
63.880(1) 61.753

17 Tim Markowski 2022 Mazda MX-5 GT4
(5.823)

 67.576DNF DNF 70.688(1)
69.316 67.576

77 Santiago Cortina 2021 Mazda MX55
(0.460)

 68.036119.593 72.532 70.523
69.059 DNF 68.036

75 Scott Buboltz 2017 Mazda MX-5 RF6 No Time

D Street Trophies: 1Drivers: 2 Run Heat: 1
71 Brandon Roos 2008 Mitsubishi Lancer EvoT 1  66.46378.607 73.849 72.283

68.334 66.463
27 Giancarlo Fruzzetti 2017 Toyota 862

(2.299)

 68.762RRN 75.860 74.949
71.243 68.762 DNF

E Street Trophies: 1Drivers: 3 Run Heat: 2
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97 Darrin DiSimo 1999 Mazda MX-5 MiataT 1
Pronto Timing System

 62.07062.788 67.115(2) 62.826
64.317(1) 62.070 62.154

85 Donald Wright 2003 Toyota MR2 Spyder2
(1.213)tire blankets by good-prints.com

 63.28366.104(1) 63.775 63.283
66.712(2) 64.670(1)

4 T Awojulu 1993 Mazda Miata3
(7.680)

 70.963DNF 72.649 71.496
72.464(1) 70.963(1)

F Street Trophies: 1Drivers: 1 Run Heat: 2
65 Louis Tavares 2021 Chevrolet Camaro SS 1T 1

DAV

 63.24967.108 64.989 64.597
63.249 67.963(2)

G Street Trophies: 1Drivers: 1 Run Heat: 1
98 Ryan Markowski 2021 Volkswagen GTIT 1  65.46773.515 71.405 70.474

67.315 RRN 65.467

H Street Trophies: 2Drivers: 5 Run Heat: 2
11 Eric Orr 2021 Honda CivicT 1  64.242DNF 67.286(1) 65.327

64.454 64.242
15 Mark Subak 2022 Toyota CorollaT 2

(1.070)

 65.31269.466 67.848 66.535
66.129 65.312

99 Philip Currin 2000 Toyota Celica GT3
(0.434)Currin Racing

 65.74671.038(1) 68.630 66.700
65.774 65.746

28 Mikel Mineo 2008 Honda Fit4
(3.602)

 69.34869.348(1) 72.135(3) 69.943(2)
70.834(3)

14 Derek Jansen 2022 Honda Accord5
(0.571)

 69.91972.587 70.228 70.582
69.919 75.986(3)

Street Touring Category
A Street Touring Trophies: 1Drivers: 2 Run Heat: 1

60 Ken Marion 2019 Mazda MX-5 MiataT 1
Green Virgin Products

 60.70666.119 64.700 63.144
62.567 60.706

64 Christopher Outen 2023 Mazda MX52
(2.973)

 63.67983.087 73.211 70.911
69.402(1) 63.679

B Street Touring Trophies: 1Drivers: 2 Run Heat: 1
218 Nick Strosnider 2023 Toyota Gr CorollaT 1  62.75272.118 DNF 68.443(1)

63.472 62.752
17 Scott Miller 2013 BMW M32

(0.911)

 63.66373.604 70.902 68.600
66.295 63.663

C Street Touring Trophies: 2Drivers: 6 Run Heat: 1
50 Ryan Johnson 2003 Honda S2000T 1  63.30773.817 71.290 70.999(1)

65.129 63.307
3 Hasan Schwandes 2002 Mazda MX-5 MiataT 2

(2.615)

 65.922RRN 71.110 72.404(1)
68.665 65.922 DNF

186 Glen Minehart 2007 Honda S20003
(0.278)StalkerCars.com

 66.200RRN 76.165 72.702
DNF 70.761 68.181
66.200

86 Krista Minehart 2007 Honda S20004
(0.911)StalkerCars.com

 67.111DNF 71.912 71.007
67.111 DNF

622 Phillip Russell 2008 Mazda MX-5 Miata5
(1.099)

 68.21080.302 75.025 70.601
68.648 68.210

Page 2 of 512/6/2025   2:48:35PM
www.ProntoTimingSystem.com

Pronto Timing System



Results
Buccaneer Region Event December 05, 2025

ScoreCourse 1Rgn,DivTire MfgCar, SponsorDriver's name, TownNbrPos

www.ProntoTimingSystem.com

13 Andrew Burr 2003 Mazda MX-5 Miata6
(0.147)Iron Deuces Metalworks

 68.357DNF 78.085(2) 77.205(2)
72.871(2) RRN 68.357(1)

D Street Touring Trophies: 1Drivers: 1 Run Heat: 3
22 Amber Calloway 2022 Toyota GR86T 1  66.83371.007 70.739(1) 68.243

68.270 66.833

G Street Touring Trophies: 3Drivers: 7 Run Heat: 1
178 Jonathan Newcombe 2020 Honda Civic siT 1  59.47367.413 67.246(1) 63.710(1)

60.653 59.473
9 Christopher Gellentien 2019 Subaru WRXT 2

(3.984)CG_DRONES

 63.45772.993 DNF DNF
68.765 65.214 63.457

22 Sam Wang 2015 Volkswagen GTIT 3
(1.487)

 64.94472.307 DNF 64.944
69.085(2) 67.697

15 Matthew Zorovich 2016 Volkswagen GTI4
(1.335)

 66.27980.179 73.284 68.852
66.389 66.279

117 Theron Kulick 2021 Subaru WRX5
(3.299)

 69.57878.230 74.235 70.727
69.578(1) 70.353(2)

77 Wesley Black 2019 Subaru WRX6
(0.170)First in Print

 69.74870.759 69.748

177 Brent Morente 2019 Subaru WRX7
(0.551)

 70.29973.966(1) 70.299

Street Prepared Category
Super Street Prepared Trophies: 1Drivers: 1 Run Heat: 2

29 Harry Way 2024 Chevrolet Corvette E-T 1
WayFast Racing

 64.99970.286 69.045 66.739
64.999 83.324(3)

Street Modified Category
Street Modified Trophies: 1Drivers: 2 Run Heat: 1

17 Roland Sosa 2007 BMW 335iT 1  68.80984.866 78.111 74.937(1)
68.809 DNF

327 Ian Pankiewicz 1995 Mazda Miata2
(0.229)NewPorts

 69.038DNF 73.355 71.591(1)
69.773(1) 69.038(1)

Street Modified FWD Trophies: 2Drivers: 4 Run Heat: 2
182 Ethan Swindel 1995 Acura IntegraT 1

trackdaytire.com, IPG parts, Remtun

 58.68760.665(1) 60.891(2) 58.687(1)
61.115(2)

131 Billy Aylward 1991 Honda Civic SIT 2
(2.281)Presidential Automotive Detailing

 60.96863.955 62.937 63.479(1)
60.968 61.135

27 Marcus Taylor 2000 Honda Civic3
(8.814)Taylorvisions Productions

 69.78273.113(2) 69.819(1) 70.572(1)
70.488(1) 69.782(1)

111 Benjamin McDaniel 1995 Honda Civic4
(3.130)

 72.912111.617 79.766(3) 77.825(1)
75.442 79.275(3) 72.912

Other Category
Novice Trophies: 5Drivers: 14

6 Peter Langman 2025 Honda Civic Type RT 1  65.327129.306 70.633(1) 68.125
66.658 65.327 66.152
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68 Marc Millares 2018 Honda AccordT 2
(0.818)

 66.14571.550(1) 66.145 67.670(1)
66.987(1) 69.093(2)

12 Daniel Fernandez 2024 Subaru BRZT 3
(0.067)Damanfer

 66.21296.434 DNF 66.212
70.021(2) 66.985(1) DNF

142 Johnny Goodpaster 2002 Chevrolet Corvette zoT 4
(1.846)

 68.05874.855 69.063 71.054(2)
68.058(1) DNF

41 Christian McCollough 2003 Mercedes-Benz CLK 5T 5
(0.484)

 68.54273.990 70.894 71.834(1)
68.542 DNF

257 Dominic Redpath 2018 Subaru WRX STi6
(0.091)

 68.633DNF DNF 68.633
71.625 70.604

3 Vilmos Balla 2005 Honda S20007
(0.478)

 69.11183.472 70.398 69.111
69.300 69.446 69.112

67 Zachary Watson 2012 Honda Accord Coupe V8
(2.597)

 71.70877.057 73.607 74.900
71.708 72.474(1)

21 Matt Janofsky 2015 Subaru WRX9
(0.661)

 72.36995.036 76.166 74.273
72.369 74.487

372 Alex Vides 1995 Mazda MX-510
(1.027)AIPAC

 73.396RRN 84.667(1) 81.260(2)
DNF 78.471(2) RRN
73.396(1)

13 Ryan Karr 2020 Mazda MX-5 / Miata11
(1.168)

 74.56487.484 82.616 78.410
78.089 74.564

99 Csongor Feketehazi 2013 Scion Frs12
(0.852)

 75.41684.269 79.930(1) 77.247
75.416 75.965

55 David Kotch 2025 Mazda MX-5 Miata13
(1.201)

 76.61793.841 90.317 83.544
79.887 76.617

74 Max Kotch 2013 Infiniti G3714
(2.309)

 78.926DNF 94.210 85.718(1)
79.885 RRN 78.926(2)

PAX Trophies: 1Drivers: 3 Run Heat: 3
2 Donald Lowe 2018 Chevrolet Camaro SS 1T 1  48.174118.602 60.740 59.986

59.936 59.419 58.964FS 0.817
87 James Patrick 2009 Mazda RX-8 R32

(1.916)BushidoDriver.com

 50.09064.848(1) 62.134 61.442
DNF 61.235 63.893(1)DST 0.818

187 Joshua Thorson 2009 Mazda RX-8 R33
(0.462)Thanks James! And Dorito power ð

 50.55274.486(1) 66.451(2) 63.417(1)
61.800 62.991(1)DST 0.818

Street Tire Trophies: 1Drivers: 1 Run Heat: 1
26 Michael Nelson 2013 Scion T 1  55.34681.665 76.756 70.735

66.367 65.064SM 0.851

Classic American Muscle C Trophies: 3Drivers: 8 Run Heat: 3
23 Bryan Kelsey 2017 Chevrolet Camaro SS 1T 1  61.09866.435(1) 62.317 61.271

61.098 62.770(1)
96 Dalton Bloodworth 2013 Ford Shelby GT500T 2

(0.439)

 61.53764.223 62.864 61.931
61.537 66.509(2)

69 Michael Bloodworth 2022 Ford Shelby GT500T 3
(0.153)

 61.69068.850(2) 61.912 61.690
62.342 62.074

14 Brody Poston 2018 Chevrolet Camaro ZL4
(1.494)Direct deposit

 63.184DNF 63.667(1) DNF
63.184(1) 67.385(1)

79 Richard Stewart 2011 Ford Mustang GT5
(2.144)

 65.328125.657(1) 68.383 66.132
65.328 DNF

13 Wesley Dunham 2011 Cadillac CTS-V6
(0.113)

 65.44166.433 67.861(1) 65.895
65.564 65.441

196 Ty Youmans 2013 Ford Mustang7
(1.326)

 66.76770.186 70.099(1) 69.217(1)
67.085 66.767
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179 Jenifer Stewart 2011 Ford Mustang GT8
(3.317)

 70.08489.199 80.201 75.834(1)
70.151 70.084

Classic American Muscle S Trophies: 1Drivers: 3 Run Heat: 3
1 William Demo  Saturn SkyT 1  62.09865.181 62.300 67.066(3)

62.098 65.838
5 Rick Copley 2003 Chevrolet Corvette2

(4.997)

 67.09569.610 68.042 67.450
67.095 67.122

16 Dave Williams 1996 Chevrolet Corvette3
(2.201)Second Gear Racing, Roadkill Mot

 69.29674.122 72.637 69.296
70.081 69.525

Xtreme Street A Trophies: 1Drivers: 3 Run Heat: 2
1 Adrian Louisson 2019 McLaren 600LTT 1

Stall Outfitters LLC

 57.98492.849 61.415(1) 59.933
58.901 57.984 62.688(2)

29 Joel Phinney 2004 BMW 330Ci2
(2.928)Rollers Garage

 60.91264.654 62.586 61.755
60.912 65.098(2)

9 Ryan Phinney 2004 BMW 330Ci3
(2.379)Rollers Garage

 63.29167.819 65.183 64.744
65.078 63.291

Xtreme Street B Trophies: 1Drivers: 3 Run Heat: 1
76 Beau Beery 2007 Mazda MX-5 MiataT 1

Beau Beery Multifamily Advisors

 61.84074.466(2) 67.958 65.490
63.370 61.840

94 Mark Kaszuba 1994 Mazda Miata2
(2.832)

 64.672DNF DNF 73.260(1)
68.067 64.672

27 Joseph Vance 1999 Mazda MX-5 Miata3
HiTech Automotive

No Time

Extreme Street Unlimited Trophies: 2Drivers: 5 Run Heat: 1
5 kyle younger 1998 LS1- KARTT 1  60.621DNF 69.719 65.818

61.519 60.621
12 Nelson Antunes R1 7T 2

(0.811)

 61.43274.679 DNF 63.776
62.602 61.432

15 Lee Depew 2021 Exomotive Exocet3
(0.712)Rub-N-Tug Racing

 62.144112.610(2) 75.947 73.229
66.897 62.144

115 Elias Clayton 2021 Exomotive Exocet4
(4.449)XII Performance

 66.593DNF DNF 74.500
66.593 DNF

112 Christian Shipp  Lotus 75
(4.749)

 71.342DNF 81.203 75.065
73.209 71.342

Club Spec MX-5 Trophies: 1Drivers: 1 Run Heat: 2
23 Tane Hopu 2008 Mazda MX-5 MiataT 1  64.85866.831 67.599(1) 66.578(1)

65.448 64.858
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From TopFrom Previous
1 Lou Hudyman SS 354 56.655 0.836 47.364  -  - 
2 Carlos Morales AS 6 57.513 0.826 47.506 -0.142 -0.142
3 Craig Tomeo SS 67 57.344 0.836 47.940 -0.434 -0.576
4 Jonathan Newcombe GST 178 59.473 0.810 48.173 -0.234 -0.810
5 Donald Lowe P/FS 2 58.964 0.817 48.174 0.000 -0.810
6 Darrin DiSimo ES 97 62.070 0.790 49.035 -0.862 -1.672
7 Adrian Louisson XA 1 57.984 0.846 49.054 -0.019 -1.691
8 Bill Traub SS 19 58.798 0.836 49.155 -0.101 -1.792
9 Bjorn Stange AS 11 59.563 0.826 49.199 -0.044 -1.835

10 Jonathan Seibert SS 26 59.060 0.836 49.374 -0.175 -2.011
11 Barry Knox AS 1 60.391 0.826 49.883 -0.509 -2.519
12 Ethan Swindel SMF 182 58.687 0.850 49.884 -0.001 -2.520
13 Ro Janssen CS 74 61.425 0.813 49.939 -0.055 -2.575
14 Steve Janssen CS 174 61.473 0.813 49.978 -0.039 -2.614
15 Donald Wright ES 85 63.283 0.790 49.994 -0.016 -2.630
16 James Patrick P/DST 87 61.235 0.818 50.090 -0.097 -2.727
17 Jamie Sculerati CS 31 61.753 0.813 50.205 -0.115 -2.842
18 Eric Orr HS 11 64.242 0.784 50.366 -0.161 -3.002
19 Bryan Kelsey CAMC 23 61.098 0.825 50.406 -0.040 -3.042
20 Joshua Thorson P/DST 187 61.800 0.818 50.552 -0.147 -3.189
21 Dean Crook SS 9 60.501 0.836 50.579 -0.026 -3.215
22 Ken Marion AST 60 60.706 0.834 50.629 -0.050 -3.265
23 Dalton Bloodworth CAMC 96 61.537 0.825 50.768 -0.139 -3.404
24 Michael Bloodworth CAMC 69 61.690 0.825 50.894 -0.126 -3.531
25 Gerry Bonet SS 39 61.078 0.836 51.061 -0.167 -3.698
26 Mark Subak HS 15 65.312 0.784 51.205 -0.143 -3.841
27 Christopher Gellentien GST 9 63.457 0.810 51.400 -0.196 -4.037
28 John Goodpaster AS 42 62.339 0.826 51.492 -0.092 -4.128
29 Joel Phinney XA 29 60.912 0.846 51.532 -0.040 -4.168
30 Philip Currin HS 99 65.746 0.784 51.545 -0.013 -4.181
31 Louis Tavares FS 65 63.249 0.817 51.674 -0.130 -4.311
32 Billy Aylward SMF 131 60.968 0.850 51.823 -0.148 -4.459
33 Ryan Markowski GS 98 65.467 0.794 51.981 -0.158 -4.617
34 Brody Poston CAMC 14 63.184 0.825 52.127 -0.146 -4.763
35 Carrie Seibert SS 6 62.375 0.836 52.146 -0.019 -4.782
36 Nick Strosnider BST 218 62.752 0.833 52.272 -0.127 -4.909
37 William Demo CAMS 1 62.098 0.844 52.411 -0.138 -5.047
38 Beau Beery XB 76 61.840 0.848 52.440 -0.030 -5.077
39 Andy Seipos SS 97 62.804 0.836 52.504 -0.064 -5.141
40 Ryan Johnson CST 50 63.307 0.830 52.545 -0.041 -5.181
41 Sam Wang GST 22 64.944 0.810 52.605 -0.060 -5.241
42 Tane Hopu CSX 23 64.858 0.812 52.665 -0.060 -5.301
43 kyle younger XU 5 60.621 0.869 52.680 -0.015 -5.316
44 Scott Miller BST 17 63.663 0.833 53.031 -0.352 -5.668
45 Christopher Outen AST 64 63.679 0.834 53.108 -0.077 -5.745
46 Nelson Antunes XU 12 61.432 0.869 53.384 -0.276 -6.021
47 Ryan Phinney XA 9 63.291 0.846 53.544 -0.160 -6.181
48 Matthew Zorovich GST 15 66.279 0.810 53.686 -0.142 -6.322
49 Richard Stewart CAMC 79 65.328 0.825 53.896 -0.210 -6.532
50 Brandon Roos DS 71 66.463 0.811 53.901 -0.006 -6.538
51 Wesley Dunham CAMC 13 65.441 0.825 53.989 -0.087 -6.625
52 Lee Depew XU 15 62.144 0.869 54.003 -0.014 -6.640
53 Mikel Mineo HS 28 69.348 0.784 54.369 -0.366 -7.005
54 Amber Calloway DST 22 66.833 0.818 54.669 -0.301 -7.306
55 Hasan Schwandes CST 3 65.922 0.830 54.715 -0.046 -7.352

12/6/2025   2:47:46PM Page 1 of 2Pronto Timing System



Overall Indexed Results
Buccaneer Region Event December 05, 2025

Pos Name Class Number Total Time Index TimeIndex

www.ProntoTimingSystem.com

From TopFrom Previous
56 Andrew Paugh BS 44 66.848 0.819 54.749 -0.033 -7.385
57 Derek Jansen HS 14 69.919 0.784 54.816 -0.068 -7.453
58 Mark Kaszuba XB 94 64.672 0.848 54.842 -0.025 -7.478
59 Tim Markowski CS 17 67.576 0.813 54.939 -0.097 -7.576
60 Glen Minehart CST 186 66.200 0.830 54.946 -0.007 -7.582
61 Ty Youmans CAMC 196 66.767 0.825 55.083 -0.137 -7.719
62 Santiago Cortina CS 77 68.036 0.813 55.313 -0.230 -7.950
63 Michael Nelson T/SM 26 65.064 0.851 55.346 -0.033 -7.982
64 Krista Minehart CST 86 67.111 0.830 55.702 -0.356 -8.339
65 Harry Way SSP 29 64.999 0.857 55.704 -0.002 -8.341
66 Giancarlo Fruzzetti DS 27 68.762 0.811 55.766 -0.062 -8.402
67 T Awojulu ES 4 70.963 0.790 56.061 -0.295 -8.697
68 Theron Kulick GST 117 69.578 0.810 56.358 -0.297 -8.995
69 Wesley Black GST 77 69.748 0.810 56.496 -0.138 -9.132
70 Phillip Russell CST 622 68.210 0.830 56.614 -0.118 -9.251
71 Rick Copley CAMS 5 67.095 0.844 56.628 -0.014 -9.265
72 Andrew Burr CST 13 68.357 0.830 56.736 -0.108 -9.373
73 Brent Morente GST 177 70.299 0.810 56.942 -0.206 -9.579
74 Jenifer Stewart CAMC 179 70.084 0.825 57.819 -0.877 -10.456
75 Elias Clayton XU 115 66.593 0.869 57.869 -0.050 -10.506
76 Dave Williams CAMS 16 69.296 0.844 58.486 -0.617 -11.122
77 Marcus Taylor SMF 27 69.782 0.850 59.315 -0.829 -11.951
78 Roland Sosa SM 17 68.809 0.868 59.726 -0.412 -12.363
79 Ian Pankiewicz SM 327 69.038 0.868 59.925 -0.199 -12.561
80 Benjamin McDaniel SMF 111 72.912 0.850 61.975 -2.050 -14.612
81 Christian Shipp XU 112 71.342 0.869 61.996 -0.021 -14.633
82 Peter Langman N 6 65.327 1.000 65.327 -3.331 -17.963
83 Marc Millares N 68 66.145 1.000 66.145 -0.818 -18.781
84 Daniel Fernandez N 12 66.212 1.000 66.212 -0.067 -18.848
85 Johnny Goodpaster N 142 68.058 1.000 68.058 -1.846 -20.694
86 Christian McCollough N 41 68.542 1.000 68.542 -0.484 -21.178
87 Dominic Redpath N 257 68.633 1.000 68.633 -0.091 -21.269
88 Vilmos Balla N 3 69.111 1.000 69.111 -0.478 -21.747
89 Zachary Watson N 67 71.708 1.000 71.708 -2.597 -24.344
90 Matt Janofsky N 21 72.369 1.000 72.369 -0.661 -25.005
91 Alex Vides N 372 73.396 1.000 73.396 -1.027 -26.032
92 Ryan Karr N 13 74.564 1.000 74.564 -1.168 -27.200
93 Csongor Feketehazi N 99 75.416 1.000 75.416 -0.852 -28.052
94 David Kotch N 55 76.617 1.000 76.617 -1.201 -29.253
95 Max Kotch N 74 78.926 1.000 78.926 -2.309 -31.562
96 Scott Buboltz CS 75 0.813 No Time  -  - 
97 Joseph Vance XB 27 0.848 No Time  -  - 
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From Previous From Top
1 Lou Hudyman SS 354  -  - 56.655
2 Craig Tomeo SS 67 -0.689 -0.68957.344
3 Carlos Morales AS 6 -0.169 -0.85857.513
4 Adrian Louisson XA 1 -0.471 -1.32957.984
5 Ethan Swindel SMF 182 -0.703 -2.03258.687
6 Bill Traub SS 19 -0.111 -2.14358.798
7 Donald Lowe P 2 -0.166 -2.30958.964
8 Jonathan Seibert SS 26 -0.096 -2.40559.060
9 Jonathan Newcombe GST 178 -0.413 -2.81859.473

10 Bjorn Stange AS 11 -0.090 -2.90859.563
11 Barry Knox AS 1 -0.828 -3.73660.391
12 Dean Crook SS 9 -0.110 -3.84660.501
13 kyle younger XU 5 -0.120 -3.96660.621
14 Ken Marion AST 60 -0.085 -4.05160.706
15 Joel Phinney XA 29 -0.206 -4.25760.912
16 Billy Aylward SMF 131 -0.056 -4.31360.968
17 Gerry Bonet SS 39 -0.110 -4.42361.078
18 Bryan Kelsey CAMC 23 -0.020 -4.44361.098
19 James Patrick P 87 -0.137 -4.58061.235
20 Ro Janssen CS 74 -0.190 -4.77061.425
21 Nelson Antunes XU 12 -0.007 -4.77761.432
22 Steve Janssen CS 174 -0.041 -4.81861.473
23 Dalton Bloodworth CAMC 96 -0.064 -4.88261.537
24 Michael Bloodworth CAMC 69 -0.153 -5.03561.690
25 Jamie Sculerati CS 31 -0.063 -5.09861.753
26 Joshua Thorson P 187 -0.047 -5.14561.800
27 Beau Beery XB 76 -0.040 -5.18561.840
28 Darrin DiSimo ES 97 -0.230 -5.41562.070
29 William Demo CAMS 1 -0.028 -5.44362.098
30 Lee Depew XU 15 -0.046 -5.48962.144
31 John Goodpaster AS 42 -0.195 -5.68462.339
32 Carrie Seibert SS 6 -0.036 -5.72062.375
33 Nick Strosnider BST 218 -0.377 -6.09762.752
34 Andy Seipos SS 97 -0.052 -6.14962.804
35 Brody Poston CAMC 14 -0.380 -6.52963.184
36 Louis Tavares FS 65 -0.065 -6.59463.249
37 Donald Wright ES 85 -0.034 -6.62863.283
38 Ryan Phinney XA 9 -0.008 -6.63663.291
39 Ryan Johnson CST 50 -0.016 -6.65263.307
40 Christopher Gellentien GST 9 -0.150 -6.80263.457
41 Scott Miller BST 17 -0.206 -7.00863.663
42 Christopher Outen AST 64 -0.016 -7.02463.679
43 Eric Orr HS 11 -0.563 -7.58764.242
44 Mark Kaszuba XB 94 -0.430 -8.01764.672
45 Tane Hopu CSX 23 -0.186 -8.20364.858
46 Sam Wang GST 22 -0.086 -8.28964.944
47 Harry Way SSP 29 -0.055 -8.34464.999
48 Michael Nelson T 26 -0.065 -8.40965.064
49 Mark Subak HS 15 -0.248 -8.65765.312
50 Peter Langman N 6 -0.015 -8.67265.327
51 Richard Stewart CAMC 79 -0.001 -8.67365.328
52 Wesley Dunham CAMC 13 -0.113 -8.78665.441
53 Ryan Markowski GS 98 -0.026 -8.81265.467
54 Philip Currin HS 99 -0.279 -9.09165.746
55 Hasan Schwandes CST 3 -0.176 -9.26765.922
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Overall Raw Results
Buccaneer Region Event December 05, 2025

Pos Name Class Number Best Time
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From Previous From Top
56 Marc Millares N 68 -0.223 -9.49066.145
57 Glen Minehart CST 186 -0.055 -9.54566.200
58 Daniel Fernandez N 12 -0.012 -9.55766.212
59 Matthew Zorovich GST 15 -0.067 -9.62466.279
60 Brandon Roos DS 71 -0.184 -9.80866.463
61 Elias Clayton XU 115 -0.130 -9.93866.593
62 Ty Youmans CAMC 196 -0.174 -10.11266.767
63 Amber Calloway DST 22 -0.066 -10.17866.833
64 Andrew Paugh BS 44 -0.015 -10.19366.848
65 Rick Copley CAMS 5 -0.247 -10.44067.095
66 Krista Minehart CST 86 -0.016 -10.45667.111
67 Tim Markowski CS 17 -0.465 -10.92167.576
68 Santiago Cortina CS 77 -0.460 -11.38168.036
69 Johnny Goodpaster N 142 -0.022 -11.40368.058
70 Phillip Russell CST 622 -0.152 -11.55568.210
71 Andrew Burr CST 13 -0.147 -11.70268.357
72 Christian McCollough N 41 -0.185 -11.88768.542
73 Dominic Redpath N 257 -0.091 -11.97868.633
74 Giancarlo Fruzzetti DS 27 -0.129 -12.10768.762
75 Roland Sosa SM 17 -0.047 -12.15468.809
76 Ian Pankiewicz SM 327 -0.229 -12.38369.038
77 Vilmos Balla N 3 -0.073 -12.45669.111
78 Dave Williams CAMS 16 -0.185 -12.64169.296
79 Mikel Mineo HS 28 -0.052 -12.69369.348
80 Theron Kulick GST 117 -0.230 -12.92369.578
81 Wesley Black GST 77 -0.170 -13.09369.748
82 Marcus Taylor SMF 27 -0.034 -13.12769.782
83 Derek Jansen HS 14 -0.137 -13.26469.919
84 Jenifer Stewart CAMC 179 -0.165 -13.42970.084
85 Brent Morente GST 177 -0.215 -13.64470.299
86 T Awojulu ES 4 -0.664 -14.30870.963
87 Christian Shipp XU 112 -0.379 -14.68771.342
88 Zachary Watson N 67 -0.366 -15.05371.708
89 Matt Janofsky N 21 -0.661 -15.71472.369
90 Benjamin McDaniel SMF 111 -0.543 -16.25772.912
91 Alex Vides N 372 -0.484 -16.74173.396
92 Ryan Karr N 13 -1.168 -17.90974.564
93 Csongor Feketehazi N 99 -0.852 -18.76175.416
94 David Kotch N 55 -1.201 -19.96276.617
95 Max Kotch N 74 -2.309 -22.27178.926
96 Scott Buboltz CS 75  -  - No Time
97 Joseph Vance XB 27  -  - No Time
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